2022-2023 TREE SERVICE CONTRACTORS LICENSED IN CITY OF DULUTH

Amberjack Tree Service
Bark’s Tree Service

Booker’s Tree Care

Peter Drachman

Duluth Tree Service

Levy Tree Care

Northern Clearing

One Tree Care

Rick’s Tree & Stump Removal

Sawtooth Arbor Supply & Tree
Service, LLC

Tettegouche Treecare
TNT Timber

Wright’s Tree Service

AS OF MAY 12, 2022

218-722-5342

218-349-1922

218-343-7837

218-343-9028

218-349-2684

218-393-4847

715-682-6646

218-221-6483

218-728-2427

218-310-4343

218-216-7766

218-329-3929

218-834-3347



